
Ths Statesman, Salsm. Orsgon, Tussday. October tl. I34S 1 1For Sale Real EstateReal Estate For Sale Real Estate f For Sale Real EstateFor SalFor Sale Real Estate For Silo Real Estate
For Sale Used flar.ExcliamKe Head EstateLEE OIIMART & CO., REALTORS

S BEDROOM HOME
Older atria room home, needs tomedtrtmg --room. J bed- -t.Ivirf-ro- m.

foorTi, kitchen repairs, located close In. large lot. 23with mtuk and bath.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
r . 10 ACRES ERUIT AND HOME

Located South i about S mile from city center Prune, cherries, apple,
pear, good f-r- modern faim house, chicken house, barn, good water. A
nice family home on paved road. Also additional acreage of orchards.

j Call D. J. Dawson f

'
i i STATE ST. ; '

Close-i- n 4 bedroom home, all' on one, floor. Fireplace, double garage, large
lot. A TINE FAMILY HOME. REAL INVESTMENT. Price $12,000.

HSE. tn Corvalli to trade for rental
of hse. In Sslem See K. F. Miller,
10 D 81 , Coi vallis

NEW 9 room house and double ga-
rage In Eugene to exchange for simi-
lar properly in Sslem ( all IWMilt or
wi lie (' N Beadle, ', Inli-iital- e 1 1 ac-
tor. lattS W. 9 st , Eugene.

aio' porch, no upstair. g-- 1 block to bu. fireplace tn living room.
$4SOO 2O00 will handle.

Huint99 OpportunitiesCall Coburn L. Crabenhorst
HOME AND INCOME

N. Summer St A wonderful; family home plus 3 large apt, on 3nd floor.
with space fori apt.Auto, oil heat, fireplace, hawd. floors, double garage

Call Coburn L. Crabenhorst

McKILLOP'S
CITY HOMES

; 9500. Well con.tructed home 9 years old with nice Fireplace. 2 Br. balh,
LR. DR. kitchen, oil floor furnace, electric or gat cooking and water heating.
Goon terms can be arrgnged

6 96573 Nice clean 2 'bedroom home, with Hardwood and ftr floor, fire-
place. Venetian blinds, plastered full basement, fireplace in basement, electric
cooking This is a good buy.

- 9760 Englewood district, very clean house, I BR, bath, LR. kitchen, un-
finished upstairs, oil heat, electric cooking. See This

r 9S50 Well Located Nar Mate Capitol with 3 Iwdioom. Isrge LR and DR.
kitchen, nook. bath, full basement, t'ulomsl Style home. Immediate Possession.

910.300. Hollywood district. ' Lovely English stlye home wjlii fireplace, hard-
wood floors, bstii Lit. DIt. kitchen, nook, basement, sawdust furnace, gaiaae.
Electric Range and Refrigerator can be bought. Pnsscssihn 20 days

912.000 Welt located In Fairmount Hill District, very nice home with 2
BR. LR, DR. kitchen, bath. Venetian blind, automata-- gas furnace. Tile Drain
hoards. Utility room, garage. This home Is only 7 years old, Let us show you
this.

' SUBURBAN
i 9500. 3 acres with 2 beefroom home, poultry house 20x30, electric wstersystem, gas vooklng and water heating. Oil circulator goes. Immediate Pos-

session.
,9850. Keizer District. New Home with 2 BR. bath. LR, DR. Venetian

blinds. Oil circulator goes electric cooking. Electric Range goes, garage. Im-
mediate Possession.

; 99250. One Acre, Four Corners District, 2 bedroom home, balh. LR. DR.
kitchen, full basement, electric or gas cooking. Immediate Possession. Good
Terms 94000 down and balance at 9.

, 995O0. This is a good buy. t Acre of good soil well located in KeizerDistrict with lovely 3- - bedroom home. English Colonial style. LR, Bath Dinettekitchen, hardwood floors, Venetian blinds, electric cooking, garage This place
is only 9 Years old. Let us show this to you.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

rse, tol M Mi- - ioa. large watnui ana
OSK t;ee.

ENGLFWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ar ll wtt 3 room home with un-fmr-

upstairs, wired for ran.
fWrx water neater. V block to bus
r ! iwt lot KI79. cfeetrr and nut
tee aiwt hn tree, located on North
19-..- T Stteet-te'JS- Ol

NOHTI CAPITOL STREET ,
; c 9 sorn f ome. I hedroou.. fire-plj- cc

in fiv ing-roor- n. full basement
furnace, wiwl w range, elec-

tric water heater:, double garas. Let
Is ViIM. a blocks to trade school
9500- -

ROSED ALE ADDITION
A'tractrve modern t rorrn home,

g.KMj eeep basement with aot gas fur-n- r
hatrtod floor, wall to wall
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

For Sale Farms lot 1'rlce complete 910. OTO. !ee K. NAcreage

heat, full basement, nook, double garage. Large lot, many trees, quick posses-
sion. Owner leaving city. Price 911.000.

f; f; j
Call G. H. Crabenhorst

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
J . f 134 S. Liberty St. ; '

Phone 4131 Phone eves. 7773 - - M2 - 7979
Foi prompt courteous service

; LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US

VOORHEES with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORSFARM SPECIALS

POULTRY SET-U- P

HOUSES
32 Small hse.. two lots-- In Salem

Heights. Owner back east, say's sell.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
4 S. Com! Phone 4390. Eve

I7.S00 3 bedroom home. hwd. firs,
fireplace. fenced tn back yard. Just off
beautiful Kindwood drive.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

344 State St Phone 921Large laying house, brooder house OPERATORS For amusement ma-
chine routes. I.siae or small. Exclusive
territory in Wash., Ore., Calif . Idaho

calf barn, converted dryer into 2 story
laying house, suitable acreage to moveTHIS IS IT

Acre of fine soil and a modern these buildings onto. Now in bearing and Mont Operators making 95000 mo
4 --bed roam home, double plumbing on 92230 Investment. Write or phonefruit and nut trees ' 9200.

31 ACRES SMALL DAIRY94 S S. Com! Phone 4S&0. Eve. NELSON NEWS Distl ibutol s. Business Set V ice Co . 510hardwood floors, full basement and
furnace. Lot" of fruit and nuts, Lo 4 room older type home, elec and31.009 4 bedroom housed east. SW 3rd. (loom 322 lotal Bldg , Por

land 4. Oiecated, worth lust at edge of city Urn water, dandy barn and poultry housetween State an4 Center Sta.. good pUs
its. Owner 14 leaving Salem and musttered bungalow all on one noor family orchard, year around creek with

good bottom land for truck. garden or
berries. 22 A. grain land, good pas 122 Ft. Frontage on WEselL Price 91I.3O0

VERY GOOD LOCATIONOlson & Reeve, Realtors
1 house with garsg. 2 new

cshins with allached garage, only3 bedroom home, full basement, oil
furnace, plastered. This hi close to high

ture 97300. Terms.
39 ACRESM S. Coral. Phone 40. Eve.

Good dairy or poultry setup. 9 roomscnooi ana mm, uooa notne. ueiier see4.330 4 rm. hse. tn Ens lewood dlt modern house, big barn, gaiag andNice and clean. Elec. water heater
95011. Call McGlauflln.

Reimann Real Etate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

this. Price SUSAO.
MODERN SUBURBAN HOME otner outoutiomga. elec. spring water,Wired lor range. Large kit. Owner

f GOOD HOME, NEAR CAPITOL "
9 bdrmi home with fplace. utility

rm., elec. water heater, air condition
ing auto, ail heat, garage, priced right
at 98900. -

HOME AND INVESTMENT
Large corner near good business

thoroughfare with mod. 4 rm. cottage.

CntilSAN 'CREEK HOME
Strictly modern 4 bdrm. home. L R.,

D R.. kit..; bath. hwd. firs, fireplace.

100x100 FR. LOT. Beautifully land-
scaped with fruit trees and shrubs.
House has three bedrooms and sleep-
ing porch Good roof Psrt newly dec-
orated older type house. Brand new oil
circ. and almost new range Included
In price. Recently reduced price of
9HSS0 for quick sale,

WANT MORE BDRM. SPACE?
This is it Four hediooin house, full

basement, almost new furnace. Cor-
ner lot. 90x138 fr. Range Included.
North. Let us show you this com-
fortable family home. Price 97250.

"A ROOM WITH A VIEW"
63x237 ft. 3 bedroom house.

Hdwd. firs., lorsted In West Sslem
hills. Elec. cooking and water heat-
ing. A place with plenty room for
the children to play. Has work shop
in the garsee. All this for 9950.

"YOUR BLUE HEAVEN"
In Englewood district. 2 bedroom

house. Auto, oil heat. elec. cooking
and water heabng. Ivory bath fixtures,
ample closets and cupboard. Beauti-fully landscaped lot with outdoor fire-
place, terrace, walks and sprinkler
system. You can't go wrong on a
property this fine.

Salem Realty Co.
"List with Salem to

Sell 'Em"
H? N J' ig h S tree t ; Plone 760

Located on Lancaster Drive with 1'leaving. Call for appointment. 3 rlec. pump systems, several acres
irrigated, good terms. Total price 201 So. High Phone 3722 or 7338acre. Has hardwood floors. 2 bedrooms

down and floored upstairs. Fruit andOlson & Reeve, Realtors

Wanted Usetl Cars
VET. Wsnts used car. 40 model fromprivate party. Lor en Hoverf, Rt. I.

Jefferson J

WE PAY TPPS!
Get every dime your car la worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

Eyes and Sun - 321 or 24113
BY OWNER": Fully equipped tinuts. This Is a good place to cut Jo

9S5U0
25 ACRES -r-- NEW HOME

Located near Aumsville. Ors943 S. Com!. Phone 4599. Eve. a 2on cost of living, having a cow and taurant on Salem-Dalla- s highway. FullJt .300 2 bedroom home furnished chickens and growing a good garden price 12750 Write Box 93 St at raminbedroom modern home, just completed
fireplace, land is new, recently clearedEast of town. Large living rm. D. rm

kitchen. Utility rm.. garage. Large lot Price 110.000.
12 ACRE FARM lever, gravelly clay loam, located onCioae to bus and store native timber setting with year around county road, 2 miles from townThla Ja a nice place wi Garden1 Road

rkiu In. 4 bedroom ftome, hardwoodOlson & Reeve, Realtors
Service Station $1850
THE REAL ESTATE

MARKET
94C99- SHR0CK98300.

129 ACRESfloors, full basement, saw dust nest
943 S. Com!. Phone 4390. Eve. rood barn and 2 larse chicken houses Open land, east, S3 A. grain land.

"ili.OOO BUY'S thla lovely home. Close Very good soil. Fruit and nuts. A very balance in pasture, oak ana nr. 13 A

S12.000. 10 Day ser-

ial. 4 letl rooms on one
floor. Combination tim-

ing ami living room. Beau-

tiful fireplace. Gas or
electric kitchen. Hani-.oo- l

floors throughout.
Full haMnient. New saw-

dust furnace- - Automatic
licat control.. Forced air
circulation. Larpe laun-dr- v

and tlrvhip: room. Lot
50125, nicely landscap-
ed. See this at 2030 Maple
St.
LarKn Home & Ioan Co.

Exclusive Listing.
Personal Service.

164 S. (Commercial
Phone 8389

fiVsi-HFK- L H a 1 fedrm." notne with
a'taced garage that ia Juat the thing
im low cost noustng Call McGlau- -
flm

--TII!$ IS a small. Cute 3 bdrm.
with floor furnace, fireplace,

close 9 bus at school, south. Call
Baron

77saA GOOD house with liv. rm .
d.r, rm . ttwmnt, sawdust heat.
r.orUi. don't wait. CeM Spreadbor- -

t ough
7w THIS SETUP can solve rnany

. pieblesn. 1 htuse. tenth 3 rmi , mod-
ern en S acres with 99 cherry trees.
Thine of Vim poesibllitie. Call Ru-be- rg

oi. A CiHAv lort Home with large
n and window, grand lot lt

fruit wee, tome of the furniture
tall McGrauflin.

THIS COULD fit you. 1 bdrm.
home, spacious living Ar dining rn .

ra: peted ail to wall, large master
bedroom, g.aad M sleeping porch.
au -- oil furnace tn basement, dou

seeded to-be- grass, fenced and crossgood place. Phone In and make an apto school and bus. You can move right 433 N High St Phone
fenced 27300. Large storepotnunant to see this place.

via Ar-K- R IIKMin. Jut redec. Hwd firs., fireplace.
V blinds, coved ceilings. Lots of built 14. ACRES STOCK AND GRAIN Close In. Large stork Nice equipThis is one of the best money mak RANCHins. Full basement, garage. Large lot

inc farms in the Willamette valley. 140 acres in cultivation, older typeOlson & Reeve, Realtors home. Amity and Dayton soil, topoe
ment. 2 gss pumps. 9SOM0

Apt. hse 6 tental, Clo-- In north
Good cond. clean. 912.000.

Lawrence Real Estate943 S. Coml. Phone 4390. Eve 1 ACRES located on Sllverton high
aets of buildings. 190 acre of Chehalt
ailt loam. 119 acres of Willamette silt
loam. AH irrigated, modern 3 bedroom
home This place dan not be best for

raphy near level, well drained by
creek, now leased and full crop seeded."4BDRM. HOME in Enilewood dit way east of the fairgrounds. Very nice

two bedroom, modern house. An IdeaHd. fir., fireplace, iust redec. Full --f SH.OW.
99 ACRES 320 N. High Phone 7509canning crops or mint, nops or: seea place for a chicken dinner restaurant

SALEM'S oldest Independent used ear
dealer

N E Corner Church at Chem j Ph 7922
WANTED: Good used "tar. 'lata

model preferred Jhone)4547." WANTED: Car" in gd cond7tVonL
Any kind but would prefer 37. M
or 39 model. No dealer pleas. Cell
after 9:30 P M. Norman Schrover, Rt.
5 Box 37, Salem lout 22nd M

VETERAN needs ram. anv model,
must be priced reasonable. Call after
9 P M. or write W. Redinger, 2253
Simpson, Salem," WANTED: Good uedear7 39 ta
"40. Phone 22FI2." CXSH " FOR LIG 1 """P
"WANTED to Buy - Lae model,
truck: Pick ups, panels, flat beda.
logger and so on. .

International Dealer1
JAMES H. MADEN COMPANY

2999 Sllverton Road Phone 34129

basement, close to school and bus. croos. Lome in ana see us about mis Deep well, electric water system. Im Auto CourtImmediate possevston. Modern 4 bedroom .home,, basement
and furnace, wall to wall ' carpeting,
V. blinds, wired for range. Large poul

Drop in and see us. We think we mediate possession. Pric 9U500.

creek, family orchard. 3 acres, 915.000.

I CLOSE IN APARTMENT (HOUSE
121 apts. j furnished. 3 unfurnished. 3

blks. from! city center. Auto, oil fuel
team heat, annual net over 970)10.

Well equipped laundry room and other
conveniences. If you want a good In-
vestment don't fall to check on this.j

? GOOD LAND BUY
. 9 acres, i all In cultivation. 3 acres

prunes. Liberty-Rosed- al district.
ALMOST ACRES. NEW HOME. 94300
i Good, fairly new 4 rm. house, bath,
fireplace, auto, water sy.tem, small
barn and chicken house. Some timber
and pasture, 7 ml. out. Furniture avail.
I best Acreage on market9 acres. ! Newberg silt, new 2 bdrm.
home, garage, chicken house, pump
house and. fruit rm.. 2'a acres. Excel-
lent 7 year-- peaches. See this one. 97300.

I EXCEPTIONAL WALLACE ROAD
ACREAGE

- Here is on of the best buys tn the
state. Tftjls owner-occupie- d andi has
been IncffeviO. Sickness Is only rea-
son for selling. 23 acre, nesrly stl in
very well cared for orchard, very love

will be able o help you In your realOlson and Reeve, Realtors A fine buy of 19 rental plus owner's10 ACRES High state of develop
ment. 9 acres in berries. 60 good fittry house small barn. 3 A. orchard

943 S. Coml Phone 4S0O. Eve. Close in on Hwy 99E. Some terms.
Willamette Real Estatebert trees, plenty of other fruit treesACTREXCr

3 A. berries, 92 A. seeded to oats and
veatch, good soil for fruit, berries or
grain. 3 springs and stream across cor

estate deals. ; 'r

Morris Realty Co.
970 S. Commercial 970

Phone 4217 I

M.4O0 2 A. 9 rm. hse. About Three bedroom modern house, large
barn. This place will have a large 172 S Liberty Phone 7113miles out. near school on. good road ner of Place sia.ooo. Income next year. ' 30IN5 Grocery, atlequipment inc.Barn and chicken hse. Just listed 90 ACRES MINT AND VEGETABLES

40 A. in cultivation. 13 A. bean yard. R. E. Meredith, Realtor 96O0 refrigerator, also the stock, store
bldg., with 9 rooms attached. I gasNEWOlson & Reeve Realtors 22 A. mint. 2 A. alfalfa. 210 17 So. Commercial Phone 8941t bedroom house, well built, pi pump own your own bom and busl
neu. 98500.943 S Coml. Phone 4390, Eve. wells with electric pumps, adequate

pipe and sprinkling heads, some farmtered walls, coved ceilings, hardwood HERE'S YOUR BERRY FARM93bO 2" barroom home with I On large house with 3 apts. 3 smallequipment, pickers csbins and rampfloor, well arranged kitchen, dinette,acre. Thss is real suburban home houses on rear of lot 99x122. Income7 acre located north. 4 acre Boy
sen berries- - Interplsnted with FiJ Trailersrounds, mint still. This ranch is aInclosed front yard. Terms. 972O0for two. 993 mo. 99mxi. Nor tli.money maker, fair Improvements, lo bert 7 yrs. old. 1 acre orchard andNORTH Ideal home, sensibly priced

Well constructed three bedroom home,Olson t Reeve. Realtors New garage and fiTTing station, equip-
ment, I gas pump, all modern, doingcated 9 miles East of Jefferson gooseberries. Balance cultivated landlarge living room, fireplace, den, full Modern 9 room house, good barn and925.000. Terms.r STOCK RANCH94.1 S. Coml. Phone 4590. Eve. basement, automatic oil heat, good lot good busmen Ki H e SJOOIMI
C, H. SANDERS - 231 N High - S9383 car garage. It's a dandy at 912,000.00ly and substantial 7 rm. mod. home977S-O- 2 BDRM HOME North, with fruit and nut trees, attached garage, 304 acres,, large 9 room home, bath.L R.. D R.. kit., bath. 4 bdrms., basmt..lair I. rm. D. rm. Kitchen, nook Located near' the Grant and Senior lights and water, large barn and poul SALpi REALTY CO.
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

carpeting. .Oil heat, wired for elec.
Quick Sale. i

Olson $ Reeve. Realtors SEE Fred Gillette for 149 A. chickSalem, Basement, furnace, recreation
room, bedrooms, shower, large garden FOR SALE:" 'Sleeping""lraller Pn.range. New al. elec.' water heater en ranch. Dandy 800 lien chicken hse. 24287. 915 Plymouth Drive.space. jCeragc. immediate possession in comb, utility room 9c garage. Love,

ble and shop. Lot t 144x145.
lcttw.l acreage caa be obtained.rrn Call MeCJIauflm

912 V A ft BDRM Home on Fair- -
rrount Hilt Doable plumbing, oil

est larrr heme or rental income
fll MK) 4 BDRM . stucco house, hdwd.

f'ioor down, basement, furnace, lot
1i!M nrrs Call Hpreaihotough

tl? v-- 3 fcCRM., Hollywood It .

4utl garage, encetlent location.
let u aA ou ttrk Call Ruberg.

9U yx- - tNCrAIXY Urge rooms
tnuout. t bdrms with rm for more
untatrs. bouae yrs old. alto nil
f jynace At air conditioning. Call
Baron.

14.' A 3 BDRM double plumbed
hut in Saiem's beat irestdential
dt Give Mr. Bacon ring and ask
him

2iei-IOVfX- Y rm home for gra-ciau- m

Nwf. outside fountain. Iiun-dr- ee

of valuable sbrub St plant.
i acres fruit Suitable for ubdivld-irt- g

Lelwt View in Kalem.
15S NO IXh. 3 bedroom, living

yoom. dinette Hdwd floors, fireplace,
befTent. aut. gas floor furnace. Elec.
bat water heater. Immediate posses- -
ir Call R'rerg

MA.VT MOftC. call and tell our sales-rre- n

wbat you want
Reimann Real Estate
"Latinr fkillfuMr Handled"

SOI t Mien Ph. 37 or Yt3
Eve & San 341 If or 31

$6500. Molern 4 bed-

room home cloe in on
Garden Road. Iar:e lot.
Trr, arden.

egg hse., barn, 4 B.R, hse. Black loam943 S. Coral. Phone 4390. Eve. 99 le vard aaorox. 93x129 heklged with soil, walnuts, fruit, shrubs, sch. busP. H4 Bell, Realtor;" FORKNETt --BOURNE REALTORS
SSSJO 9 tMtrrih. home . 3 i t 3 yr. old laurel on 3 side and climb Automobileexcel, community. Imm. poss. You'lling roaea an otner Sloe, uuuuoe lire19 Guardian Bldg. phone; 4999 ike it. 94000. See Fred Gillette. Broker,with double lot. South. Cine to bus

A FEW loud let! 4 11 oi la in. diy
2nd gwth. 22.rfl N. Coni'l

1) H Y
"

I "SLAB WOOD A EDGINGS.
IMM. DEL. Pit 25454

FRESH CUT SCREENED FIR SAW-
DUST. PH. BU1.1
" 2 C'ORD "TO A D9 1 0 001 i inch' slab
wood and edgings Phone 9693

34 00 A CORD
14" slsb wood ond edgings on eve-

ning deliveries. Phone tWUW

DRY ' Slab wood. A edging!. Irnrn.
del. Ph. ooM. i
" 19IN.RGECOCkranJ slab wood.
9 cord. Ph. 4H63 or stop at 1979 S.J2lh.

SCREENED Sa wdust." PIT; 9234

West Salem Fuel Co.
19-I- N. RED FIR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone : Salem Dallas294

Elmer Roje
WOOD

19" mill block and heavy slab wood

lace wiuv patio, i ting cnerry tree Monmouth. Ore.HOWELL PRAIRIE LOAMand schaoL A nice home at this price FOR Sale: 1931 Hudson sedan. Gooffand I appe tree in yard. I bl. Me 22 59 ACRES In HarelCreen DirtONLY 9a MILES from Salem. Here9A92S 4 bdrm. north. Near bus. rlin lev school and 4 to Leslie jr. Mtgn. Yean around creek, i 9 acres boysenle 99 acre Of the finest deep loam 912.500. Telephone 3139.school and store. Nice tot. Good Sized
rooms. immediate-- poeeession. On

tlies, motor and body. Can be seen
at Union oil station, corner Cherry
ave. and North River Road. Phono
24291.

berries, 2 acres strawberries, t acresoil, well drained and fenced. 3 A

MY 11 ACRE Home. 9 rm. plastered
house, with nook. Basement, fireplace,
furnace, hardwood floor in 1 r. 6 acres
gooseberries. 1 acres boysrnberrle.
some strawberries. 4 miles S. of Sa-
lem off 99E on Baxter Rd. 911.000. IM.
4. Box 219;

CHICKEN OR TURKEYTMEN 1

J NOTICE
The newest, modern plant In the

Willamette Valley, now offered tor
ssle. 19 acres of well drained land,
plenty of water, fireproof chicken
building, capacity 9000 to 11 weeks.
Fully equipped. Good residence. 9
years hid, view overlooking river. Well
located, 3 miles out of Salem on main
Highway. Offered for 30 days at 919,-30- 0.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St, Phone 960 or 4033

90900 MODERN 3 bedroom home on prune. 12 acre low land. Some genoaved at. cult. 4 A. filberts- - Good 4 B R. home uine beaver dam. irhe rest partialBasement, esse, water syst.. earage, 1 acre, rull basement. Garag.
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

ttnehuMve Ltnttncs Personal Service

LarMn Home 4 Loan Co.
Exrhifive Litin:.
164 S. (Commercial

Phone 8389
I rA t'T --TTTllf IfMUG "IT t.r

ABOUT arte Lota f tree Creek
Cl' water frice Mae

ANOTHWI f a double corner lot.
lltrvlAI Nb Kill Ann (In., nf the

kwtt Price only 91 IM Hee K. N.d

"OORHEES v. ith
Ieo N. Child-- , Inc.

REALTORS
344 !'te Rt Phone !

li .:.. rivr HOME, large lot Elect,
best l?c fieor. rireplace. Truly a
besutiful place

barn, milk house, hno. abed. Sonne.lS S. Coml St. Ph. 939 Eve 17440 Phone 3793i Eve. $3309 DAILY CROSSWORD" HOMEBlAkGAINS 95MO. Furnished, 3 bedroom home
creek, good family orchard, some fir
timber, elec. Only 97400.

99 Acre S. E. 90 or more under9500 New. imm. poas., almost! fin $2500 Down
Balance good termslit West Salem. Terms.wued for elec. range, gas available,

oak flom--a dewnstalrt. large living ished S bdrrn. bgih. LR.. Dinette. plow, some timber, small house, barn One acre, tubuiban. Good t bedrmkit., garage. A. East. W Kikore Real Estateroom with fireplace. 9 '330, with 17 stanchions. Price tla.9O0. SellI70OO4 yrs.- - old. 2 BR., bath. !LR . stock and equipment.42$ S. 12th Open till 3 p.m. Ph. 4959Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
Donkey
A soft
limestone
Reform
Blunders
Writer of

C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 39392 B. RM J with unfinished attic, fullDR.. kit. unfinished attic, oil heat
Bus at door, n t

TA.S .14 BB h.fh (IB

house, good barn. East on paved road
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

RealttirsJoe Spurlock, Salesman basement, sawdust heat. elec. water
heater. H.W. firs. Possession in 19 AereajteDR . kit-- , garage, hwd. firs. EaaC iear

school and bus. TOelDtTrrPhone 3031 1993 North Capitol day. See Mr. GOODWIN with
HOME AND INCOME 912.000 Imm. poss. Beautiful 3 Bit . 3039 Portland Rd. Phone 7820

2299 Fairgrounds Rd. PhoneHawkins & Roberts, Inc.,37900 90. Neat 2 bedroom home withLg lot bath. LR, DR, kit.. V blind. Gas ht9AM) Apt houe clooe in
Gond kcattfl 95000 down.

verse
10. Half ems
16. Inlet of

wat. htr. andi cooking. Auto, .gas air

ACROSS
1. Birthplace

of
Mohammed

6. Crinkled
fabric

11. Bulging Jara
12. Long-legge- d

bird
13. Chokeg
14. Field
15. Girls

nickname
IS. Violent guat

of wind
17. Sops up

Phone 4109 1 LAfr f-- 7'

covms. rurnace. Bsmt party rm. tmie Wanted Real EstateBY OWNER! Five room modern :e O'S r v

23 Viscou
subetance

26 Female
aheep

28 A breed of
fowl

29 Kettle
31 Narrow

inlet Igeol.)
34 Subtle

emanationa
35 Planted
36 An easy

Rait
37. Fencing

sword
39. Magician

a tick '

56 Acres $3000
Good soil. Creek. Spring.

34 Acres $5500
acres In beans, 19 ac. seeded to

Cl92S,f Hnn.e on in inif. Outdoor fireplace. Call 1EL--
2 room apartment. Close tn. Full base
men I. sawdust furnace. Call Mr,
Wslter.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 941 Chcmcketa St.

r andHd f 4 bedrwi Hot house, inlaid linoleum in all rooms,
electric water heater, oil circulator
garage, utility room, large lot. 1499 18.a finetl t.t Ha everything for

IER" AMUNDSON. I

Burt Ptcha, Realtors
the ae
Fetish
1 Afr.l
Perform

WE INVITE YOU TO COME IN AND
DISCUSS OUR LISTINGS OF BUS- - Veslerdajr'e AaseseMission at. clover 4 rye grass, 9 acres oak timPhone 3793 Eves. 25299 m N, High St. Phone 3219 ber and pasture., all year creek. 19NMS HWUKtRTipi BErOHE YOU
BUY. WE FEEL W( CAN SATISFY911.000. MODERN S BR. home north TRAILER HOUSE trade in on thla 4 For Sale Farms 46. Scott iah--YOUR NKF.O.Fireplace, veneris n blinds, hardwood room bouse. House not modern I but "LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL "EM"has city water. 94209 or 9400. fur

nished. 1 j

20. Greek
letler

21 Metal
24 Kxclama- -

tion

Salem Realty Co.97300.00. 11 acres good soil. 9 acres
Gaelic

41. Prophet
42. Soak

home Call lee Bacon v
Bvrkit, Realtor

339 Cherrxkei'a Phone 9MImmrnx ttrnf
tsrTM A BIO BUSINESS

Offers a 3 B .91. mod home with
tonftn attic fer 3 mere B R . full
bse . e furnace. North Close to
H wer! Rch 9MMM

Well ta wetl built 3 R
hxre. 'ree livinc aaad dining, full
bae r! r.jrr.ing furnace, for euickaae fM rrth your consider at ton.
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